RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

Our Chefs’ creations blend local flavours with French flare!
Select from our petit menu of curated dishes or indulge in
Apero Chic, a delicious afternoon I'aperitif. Be tempted with a mix of
classic drinks alongside inspired signhature creations including
meticulously blended cocktails, globally sourced wine, a boutique
selection of gin and whisky and the finest of Champagnes.

Bon Appelit/






RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

AMUSE-BOUCHE MENU

Warm mixed olives, olive oil, toasted baguette
Fried pickles, truffle oil
Shoe string fries, chili salt, aioli

Freshly shucked Coffin Bay oysters (6),
red wine dressing, lemon

Fried soft shell crab tacos (2), sriracha mayonnaise,
house pickles, mint, coriander

Beetroot cured ocean trout, goats cheese,
baby radish, lemon myrtle

Crispy fried pork belly, Hervey Bay scallops,
charred corn salsa, finger lime

Local spanner crab salad, baby cucumber,
green apple, celery, dill, lemon

Steamed Spencer Gulf mussels, chili garlic, shallot,
toasted sourdough

Chef’s selection of local & French cheese, lavosh
crackers, muscatels, quince paste, fig & walnut
roulade

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

12 v

12 v, df

10 of, v, df

24 of, df

15 of

15 of

15 of

15 of

18 gfo

26 v



COCKTAIL MENU

Riviera Sunset
Armetis Gin, Cointreau, Rosemary & Lemon Syrup,
Grapefruit Juice, topped with Prosecco

Lychee Martini
Tanqueray Gin, Joseph Cartron Lychee, Lychee Juice,
Fresh Lychees

Navy Strength Negroni
Navy Strength Four Pillars Gin, Rosso, Campari, Orange Peel

Southside
Four Pillars Gin, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint,
Mint Bitters

Mr Miller’s Vesper Martini
Martin Miller’s Gin, Belvedere Vodka, Lillet Blanco, Lemon Twist

Chilli Ginger Smash
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Canton Ginger Liqueur, Fresh Chili,
Fresh Lime, Agave, topped with Soda

Peach & Lemon Sour
Tanqueray Gin, Joseph Cartron Peach Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Egg White, Lemon Twist

Pimms Cup
Pimms, Beefeater 24, Seasonal Fruits, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

Aperol or Campari Spritz
Aperol or Campari, Italian Prosecco, Soda Water,
Slice of Orange

Margarita
Espolon Bianco, Cointreau, Lemon, Lime, Agave

Passionfruit Caprioska
Ketel One Vodka, Fresh Lime, Passionfruit Pulp, Sugar Syrup

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

18

18

20

18

20

18

18

18

17

18

18

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

COCKTAIL MENU

Maple Old Fashioned 18
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Maple Syrup,
Orange Twist

Blackcurrant & Mint Julep 19
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Joseph Cartron Cassis, Fresh Mint,
Sugar Syrup, Blueberries

Kentucky Mule 19
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Fresh Lime, Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Rye Manhattan 18
Bulliet Rye Whisky, Rosso, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

Starward Sour 18
Starward Whisky Wine-Cask Edition, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Egg white, Maraschino Cherry, Angostura Bitters

Rusty Nail 18
Talisker 10yo Single Malt Scotch, Drambuie, Lemon Twist

Espresso Martini 18
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Espresso, Sugar
Syrup

MOCKTAIL MENU

Strawberry Mockito 10
Strawberry, Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water,
Lemonade

Sunset Sling 10
Orange Juice, Maraschino Juice, Plum Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier NV 375ml NV

Louis Roederer NV 375ml NV
G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge NV
Veuve Cliquot NV

Louis Roederer Brut NV
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut NV
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV

Moet Chandon “Grand Vintage”
Rose 2006

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose NV

Krug Grand Cuvee NV
Deutz Cuvee William Deutz 1999
Dom Perighon 2006

Louis Roederer “Cristal” 2007

SPARKLING

Biancavigna Prosecco

Jansz Rose NV

Tours-sur-Marne,
France

Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France
Reims, France
Epernay France
Mareuil-sur-Ay,
France

Reims, France
Ay, France
Epernay, France

Reims, France

NV, Veneto, Italy

NV, Pipers River,
TAS

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

Glass Bottle

72

90

110

24 140

25 145

172

180

220

225

400

400

440

525

Glass Bottle

12 60

13 65

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

WINE MENU

WHITE

Cave de Beblenheim ‘Reserve
Particuliere’ Riesling

Leeuwin Prelude Vineyards
Chardonnay

Catalina Sound Sauvignon Blanc
Craggy Range Pinot Gris

William Fevre Chablis

ROSE
Yering Station Village ‘ED’ Rosé

Rameau d’ Or Rosé

RED
De Beaurepaire Pinot Noir

Fraser Gallop Estate Cabernet
Merlot

Conde Valdermar Tempranillo

Leeuwin Art Series Shiraz

Alsace, France

Margaret River, WA

Marlborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ

Chabilis, France

Yarra Valley, VIC

Provence, France

Rylstone NSW

Margaret River, WA

Rioja, Spain

Margaret River, WA

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

Glass

12

13

14

15

18

Glass

n

15

Glass

13

14

14

16

Bottle

55

60

65

70

80

Bottle

50

70

Bottle

60

65

65

75



DRAFT (TAP)

BEER MENU

Eumundi Lager QLD
LOCAL

James Boag Premium Light TAS
James Boag Premium TAS
XXXX Summer Bright Lager NSW
Tooheys New NSW
James Squire Nine Tales Amber Ale NSW
White Rabbit Dark Ale VIC
Little Creatures IPA WA
Kosciuszko Pale Ale NSW
GLOBAL

Heineken Holland
Birra Moretti Italy
Kirin Japan
CIDER

Pipsqueak Apple Cider VIC

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

8.5

10.5

il

il

1

10

n

n

10

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

GIN MENU

78° Small Batch Australia
Artemis Australia
Australian Green Ant Gin Australia
Beefeater 24 England
Bombay Sapphire England
Four Pillars Rare Dry Australia
Four Pillars Navy Strength Australia
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni Australia
Hayman’s Royal Dock Navy Strength England
Hendricks Scotland
Martin Miller’s England
Plymouth Sloe Gin England
Rogue Society New Zealand
Tanqueray England
Tanqueray 10 England
The Botanist Scotland
FEVERTREE MIXERS
The perfect accompaniment to Gin
Naturally Light Tonic Water England
Indian Tonic Water England
Mediterranean Tonic Water England
Sicilian Lemon Tonic Water England
Ginger Ale England
Lemonade England

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

14
13
16
9
9.5
12

13

A D A N A A



WHISKY MENU

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Cragganmore 12yo
Dalmore 12yo

Dalmore 18yo
Laphroaig Triple Wood
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenmorangie

Oban 14yo

Aberlour

Glenfiddich 15yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Talisker 10yo

Auchentochen 12yo

BLENDED WHISKY
Chivas 12yo

Canadian Club

Fireball

Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka Barrel

Hakushu

Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

Speyside
Highlands
Highlands

Islay

Speyside
Highlands
Highlands

Speyside

Speyside

Islay
Isle of Skye

Lowlands

Scotland
Canada
Canada

Scotland

Scotland

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

12

10
12

13
15
16
18

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

WHISKY MENU
AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

Starward Wine Cask Edition Victoria 13

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulliet Rye Kentucky 10
Buffalo Trace Kentucky 10
Eagle Rare 10yo Kentucky 14
Makers Mark Kentucky 10
Rittenhouse Rye Kentucky 12
Gentleman Jack Tennessee 1

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Dublin 9
Teeling Small Batch Dublin n
Teeling Single Malt Dublin 13

WHISKY FLIGHTS

Having trouble choosing a favourite?
Try a whisky flight with three unique flavours from
three corners of the globe. Flights are served in 20ml.

AMERICAN WHISKEY FLIGHT

Eagle Rare 10yo, Bulliet Rye, Makers Mark 20
JAPANESE WHISKY FLIGHT

Nikka Barrel, Hibiki, Hakushu 24
SCOTCH WHISKY FLIGHT

Talisker 10yo, Oban 14yo, Lagavulin 16yo 25

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



LIQUEURS MENU

Baileys

Canton Ginger

Chambord

Cointreau

Drambuie

D.O.M. Benedictine

Esprit de Figues

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Joseph Cartron Cacoa Brown
Joseph Cartron Cacoa White
Joseph Cartron Caramel
Joseph Cartron Cassis
Joseph Cartron Curacao Bleu
Joseph Cartron Lychee
Joseph Cartron Fraise des Bois
Joseph Cartron Mangue
Joseph Cartron Peche de Vigne
Kahlua

Midori

Passoa

Pavan

St Germain

Tia Maria

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE

Ireland
France
France
France
Scotland
France
France
Italy
Italy
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

Italy

o VW VW VW W W V V VvV YV VvV VvV VW VW VW VW VW VW VvV VvV VW VvV vV v

RIVIERA

BAR & LOUNGE



