

Our Chefs' creations blend local flavours with French flare!
Select from our petit menu of curated dishes or indulge in
Aperó Chic, a delicious afternoon l'aperitif. Be tempted with a mix of
classic drinks alongside inspired signature creations including
meticulously blended cocktails, globally sourced wine, a boutique
selection of gin and whisky and the finest of Champagnes.

Bon Appetit!

# **AMUSE-BOUCHE MENU**

Warm mixed olives, olive oil, toasted baguette	12 v
Fried pickles, truffle oil	12 v, df
Shoe string fries, chili salt, aioli	10 gf, v, df
Freshly shucked Coffin Bay oysters (6), red wine dressing, lemon	<b>24</b> gf, df
Fried soft shell crab tacos (2), sriracha mayonnaise, house pickles, mint, coriander	<b>15</b> gf
Beetroot cured ocean trout, goats cheese, baby radish, lemon myrtle	15 gf
Crispy fried pork belly, Hervey Bay scallops, charred corn salsa, finger lime	<b>15</b> gf
Local spanner crab salad, baby cucumber, green apple, celery, dill, lemon	<b>15</b> gf
Steamed Spencer Gulf mussels, chili garlic, shallot, toasted sourdough	<b>18</b> gfo
Chef's selection of local & French cheese, lavosh crackers, muscatels, quince paste, fig & walnut roulade	<b>26</b> v





# **COCKTAIL MENU**

Riviera Sunset Armetis Gin, Cointreau, Rosemary & Lemon Syrup, Grapefruit Juice, topped with Prosecco	18
<b>Lychee Martini</b> Tanqueray Gin, Joseph Cartron Lychee, Lychee Juice, Fresh Lychees	18
Navy Strength Negroni Navy Strength Four Pillars Gin, Rosso, Campari, Orange Peel	20
Southside Four Pillars Gin, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Mint Bitters	18
Mr Miller's Vesper Martini Martin Miller's Gin, Belvedere Vodka, Lillet Blanco, Lemon Twist	20
Chilli Ginger Smash Bombay Sapphire Gin, Canton Ginger Liqueur, Fresh Chili, Fresh Lime, Agave, topped with Soda	18
Peach & Lemon Sour Tanqueray Gin, Joseph Cartron Peach Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White, Lemon Twist	18
Pimms Cup Pimms, Beefeater 24, Seasonal Fruits, Ginger Ale, Lemonade	18
Aperol or Campari Spritz Aperol or Campari, Italian Prosecco, Soda Water, Slice of Orange	17
Margarita Espolon Bianco, Cointreau, Lemon, Lime, Agave	18
Passionfruit Caprioska Ketel One Vodka, Fresh Lime, Passionfruit Pulp, Sugar Syrup	18





# **COCKTAIL MENU**

Maple Old Fashioned Maker's Mark Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Maple Syrup, Orange Twist	18
Blackcurrant & Mint Julep Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Joseph Cartron Cassis, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Blueberries	19
Kentucky Mule Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Fresh Lime, Bundaberg Ginger Beer	19
Rye Manhattan Bulliet Rye Whisky, Rosso, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Cherry	18
Starward Sour Starward Whisky Wine-Cask Edition, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg white, Maraschino Cherry, Angostura Bitters	18
Rusty Nail Talisker 10yo Single Malt Scotch, Drambuie, Lemon Twist	18
Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Espresso, Sugar Syrup	18
MOCKTAIL MENU	

Strawberry Mockito Strawberry, Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water, Lemonade	10
Sunset Sling Orange Juice, Maraschino Juice, Plum Bitters, Maraschino Cherry	10





# WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE		Glass	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier NV 375ml NV	Tours-sur-Marne, France		72
Louis Roederer NV 375ml NV	Reims, France		90
G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge NV	Reims, France		110
Veuve Cliquot NV	Reims, France	24	140
Louis Roederer Brut NV	Reims, France	25	145
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV	Epernay, France		172
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV	Reims, France		180
Moet Chandon "Grand Vintage" Rose 2006	Epernay France		220
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose NV	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France		225
Krug Grand Cuvee NV	Reims, France		400
Deutz Cuvee William Deutz 1999	Aÿ, France		400
Dom Perignon 2006	Epernay, France		440
Louis Roederer "Cristal" 2007	Reims, France		525
SPARKLING		Glass	Bottle
Biancavigna Prosecco	NV, Veneto, Italy	12	60
Jansz Rose NV	NV, Pipers River, TAS	13	65





# **WINE MENU**

WHITE		Glass	Bottle
Cave de Beblenheim 'Reserve Particuliere' Riesling	Alsace, France	12	55
Leeuwin Prelude Vineyards Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA	13	60
Catalina Sound Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	14	65
Craggy Range Pinot Gris	Martinborough, NZ	15	70
William Fevre Chablis	Chablis, France	18	80
ROSÉ		Glass	Bottle
Yering Station Village 'ED' Rosé	Yarra Valley, VIC	11	50
Rameau d' Or Rosé	Provence, France	15	70
RED		Glass	Bottle
De Beaurepaire Pinot Noir	Rylstone NSW	13	60
Fraser Gallop Estate Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River, WA	14	65
Conde Valdermar Tempranillo	Rioja, Spain	14	65
Leeuwin Art Series Shiraz	Margaret River, WA	16	75





# **BEER MENU**

# DRAFT (TAP)

Eumundi Lager	QLD	8.5

## LOCAL

LOCAL		
James Boag Premium Light	TAS	7
James Boag Premium	TAS	9
XXXX Summer Bright Lager	NSW	9
Tooheys New	NSW	8
James Squire Nine Tales Amber Ale	NSW	10.5
White Rabbit Dark Ale	VIC	11
Little Creatures IPA	WA	11
Kosciuszko Pale Ale	NSW	11

## **GLOBAL**

Heineken	Holland	10
Birra Moretti	Italy	11
Kirin	Japan	11

## CIDER

Pipsqueak Apple Cider VIC 10





# **GIN MENU**

78° Small Batch	Australia	14
Artemis	Australia	13
Australian Green Ant Gin	Australia	16
Beefeater 24	England	9
Bombay Sapphire	England	9.5
Four Pillars Rare Dry	Australia	12
Four Pillars Navy Strength	Australia	15
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni	Australia	15
Hayman's Royal Dock Navy Strength	England	13
Hendricks	Scotland	11
Martin Miller's	England	14
Plymouth Sloe Gin	England	10
Rogue Society	New Zealand	14
Tanqueray	England	9.5
Tanqueray 10	England	13
The Botanist	Scotland	13

## **FEVERTREE MIXERS**

#### The perfect accompaniment to Gin

Naturally Light Tonic Water	England	4
Indian Tonic Water	England	4
Mediterranean Tonic Water	England	4
Sicilian Lemon Tonic Water	England	4
Ginger Ale	England	4
Lemonade	England	4





## WHISKY MENU

## **SCOTCH SINGLE MALT**

Cragganmore 12yo	Speyside	15
Dalmore 12yo	Highlands	16
Dalmore 18yo	Highlands	23
Laphroaig Triple Wood	Islay	18
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	Speyside	13
Glenmorangie	Highlands	12
Oban 14yo	Highlands	16
Aberlour	Speyside	17
Glenfiddich 15yo	Speyside	15
Lagavulin 16yo	Islay	17
Talisker 10yo	Isle of Skye	13
Auchentochen 12yo	Lowlands	16

## **BLENDED WHISKY**

Chivas 12yo	Scotland	12
Canadian Club	Canada	9
Fireball	Canada	9
Johnny Walker Red Label	Scotland	10
Johnny Walker Black Label	Scotland	12

## **JAPANESE WHISKY**

Nikka Barrel	Japan	13
Hakushu	Japan	15
Hibiki Harmony	Japan	16
Yamazaki	Japan	18





#### WHISKY MENU

#### **AUSTRALIAN WHISKY**

Starward Wine Cask Edition	Victoria	13
NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY		
Bulliet Rye	Kentucky	10
Buffalo Trace	Kentucky	10
Eagle Rare 10yo	Kentucky	14
Makers Mark	Kentucky	10
Rittenhouse Rye	Kentucky	12
Gentleman Jack	Tennessee	11
IRISH WHISKEY		
Jameson	Dublin	9
Teeling Small Batch	Dublin	11
Teeling Single Malt	Dublin	13

## WHISKY FLIGHTS

Having trouble choosing a favourite?

Try a whisky flight with three unique flavours from three corners of the globe. Flights are served in 20ml.

# AMERICAN WHISKEY FLIGHT Eagle Rare 10yo, Bulliet Rye, Makers Mark 20 JAPANESE WHISKY FLIGHT Nikka Barrel, Hibiki, Hakushu 24 SCOTCH WHISKY FLIGHT Talisker 10yo, Oban 14yo, Lagavulin 16yo 25





# LIQUEURS MENU

Ireland	9
France	9
France	9
France	9
Scotland	9
France	9
France	9
Italy	9
Italy	9
France	9
Italy	9
	France France Scotland France France Italy Italy France



